Ergebnisse fir: Landesverband / Landesliga Frauen | (8 Werfer)

Platz
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13.09. 17

Mannschaft
Schweinebriick
Halsbek
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor
Reitland
Westerscheps
Spohle

Zetel-Osterende

Spieltag 1
Halsbek
Zetel-Osterende
Westerscheps

Spohle

Spieltag 2
Schweewarden
Schweinebriick
Reitland

Kreuzmoor

Spieltag 3
Halsbek
Zetel-Osterende
Westerscheps

Spohle

Spieltag 4
Schweewarden
Schweinebriick
Reitland

Kreuzmoor

Spieltag 5
Halsbek
Schweinebriick
Reitland
Spohle

Spieltag 6
Schweewarden
Westerscheps

Schweinebriick

Spohle

Spiele Schoet
14 53:13
14 61:20
14 43:37
14 40:28
14 37:52
14 24:38
14 35:56
14 15:64

30.09.2018
Reitland

Schweinebriick
Schweewarden

Kreuzmoor

14.10.2018
Halsbek

Spohle
Zetel-Osterende

Westerscheps

21.10.2018
Schweinebriick
Kreuzmoor
Reitland

Schweewarden

04.11.2018
Zetel-Osterende
Westerscheps
Spohle

Halsbek

11.11.2018
Westerscheps
Kreuzmoor
Schweewarden

Zetel-Osterende

02.12.2018
Kreuzmoor
Zetel-Osterende
Reitland
Halsbek

Punkte
23:5
217

17:11
14:14
12:16
11:17
10:18
4:24

Druckdatum:

Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand:
37 694 Vereinsheim Bddec... 04453/486210
43 270 Altdeutscher Hof 04488-9217
6 -21 VereinsheimTennis... 01746636837
10 236 Gasthof Jabben 04454-9797161
-12 -69 Vereinsheim Reitland 04734-1238
-15 -364 Zur Mihle 04405-8714
-22 -289 Spohler Krug 04458-90990
-47 -457 Wehdehof 04453/3567
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
8,007 11:3 2:0 -3,080 11,087
-1,081 35 0:2 -5,064 3,083
7,058 8:1 2:0 -1,025 8,083
-2,016 1:4 0:2 1,091 -4,007
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
1,075 5:3 2:0 5,003 -3,028
6,052 6:0 2:0 2,094 3,058
8,054 8:0 2:0 3,078 4,076
3,049 5:2 2:0 5,084 -2,035
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
-0,068 0:0 11 0,016 -0,084
4,036 4:0 2:0 1,047 2,089
1,039 2:1 2:0 -1,060 2,099
-2,078 1:3 0:2 -3,087 1,009
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
5,052 6:0 2:0 6,023 -0,071
2,094 2:0 2:0 1,059 1,035
9,082 9:0 2:0 5,027 4,055
-3,016 0:3 0:2 0,006 -3,022
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
8,058 8:0 2:0 5,037 3,021
6,043 7:1 2:0 -1,030 7,073
5,075 6:0 2:0 -0,039 6,014
10,025 10:0 2:0 2,015 8,010
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
3,015 4:1 2:0 4,064 -1,049
4,001 4:0 2:0 3,037 0,064
8,063 8:0 2:0 6,019 2,044
-2,072 2:4 0:2 -4,074 2,002
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Spieltag 7 16.12.2018 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Schweewarden Schweinebriick 0,003 0:0 11 -0,029 0,032
Zetel-Osterende Halsbek -6,072 0:6 0:2 -3,068 -3,004
Kreuzmoor Reitland 6,022 70 2:0 7,004 -0,082
Spohle Westerscheps 7,094 7:0 2:0 3,025 4,069
Spieltag 8 06.01.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Schweewarden Westerscheps 1,047 2:1 2:0 2,060 -1,013
Schweinebriick Zetel-Osterende 3,035 3.0 2:0 3,025 0,010
Reitland Halsbek -8,038 0:8 0:2 -5,017 -3,021
Kreuzmoor Spohle 7,084 7:0 2:0 5,021 2,063
Spieltag 9 20.01.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Halsbek Schweewarden 4,045 6:2 2:0 -2,010 6,055
Zetel-Osterende Reitland -4,046 0:4 0:2 -0,067 -3,079
Westerscheps Kreuzmoor -0,032 11 11 -1,067 1,035
Spohle Schweinebriick -8,090 0:8 0:2 -3,045 -5,045
Spieltag 10 27.01.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Schweewarden Spohle -1,040 4:6 0:2 4,095 -6,035
Schweinebriick Halsbek 1,048 2:0 2:0 2,044 -0,096
Reitland Westerscheps -0,092 0:1 1:1 -1,090 0,098
Kreuzmoor Zetel-Osterende 6,071 6:0 2:0 3,096 2,075
Spieltag 11 10.02.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Halsbek Kreuzmoor -6,069 0:6 0:2 -6,040 -0,029
Zetel-Osterende Schweewarden -4,005 0:4 0:2 -4,078 0,073
Westerscheps Schweinebriick 2,001 2:0 2:0 2,006 -0,005
Spohle Reitland 0,016 2:1 11 2,011 -1,095
Spieltag 12 24.02.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Schweewarden Reitland 7,067 9:1 2:0 9,048 -1,081
Zetel-Osterende Spohle -2,038 35 0:2 -5,047 3,009
Westerscheps Halsbek -5,081 0:5 0:2 -0,086 -4,095
Kreuzmoor Schweinebriick -2,012 2:4 0:2 2,055 -4,067
Spieltag 13 10.03.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Halsbek Spohle 6,072 6:0 2:0 2,056 4,016
Zetel-Osterende Westerscheps 3,056 5:2 2:0 -2,038 5,094
Reitland Schweinebriick -2,019 2:4 0:2 2,028 -4,047
Kreuzmoor Schweewarden 0,052 0:0 11 0,061 -0,009
Spieltag 14 24.03.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Halsbek Zetel-Osterende 1,069 1.0 2:0 0,075 0,094
Westerscheps Spohle -0,044 11 11 -1,056 1,012
Schweinebriick Schweewarden 0,093 4:3 11 -3,060 4,053
Reitland Kreuzmoor 2,037 2:0 2:0 -0,038 2,075
Gruppenrangliste:
Platz 1 - Gruppe Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis
1 Schweewarden - 1. Holz 43:0 25:3 43 502

Seite 2



© 00 N O O b~ W N

e A o =
o 01 A W N B O

Halsbek
Schweinebriick
Kreuzmoor
Schweinebriick
Reitland
Westerscheps
Halsbek
Zetel-Osterende
Reitland
Spohle
Kreuzmoor
Spohle
Westerscheps
Schweewarden

Zetel-Osterende
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. Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi
Holz

. Gummi

Holz
Holz

. Gummi

Gummi
Holz

. Gummi
. Holz
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40:2
30:3
30:6
22:10
21:22
15:17
19:18
13:20
14:30
14:28
9:21
21:27
8:20
0:37
1:39

22:6
217
19:9
16:12
16:12
15:13
14:14
13:15
13:15
12:16
11:17
10:18
9:19
4:24
4:24

-254
-264
-235
-388
-523
-664



